# L1900010017-8

MAIL

Office Use Only



100328128431

04/18/19--01006--014 \*\*250.00

CALL ANASSEE, FLORIDA

FILED

10 April 19 Pt 2: 53

# CORPORATE ACCESS, \_\_

When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassec, Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

## **WALK IN**

	P	ICK UP:	4/18 LAUREN	
	CERTIFIED COPY			
xx	РНОТОСОРУ			
	CUS	<u> </u>		
хх	FILING	LLC		<u>-</u> -
	COLIN STUDIO, LL			
(	(CORPORATE NAME AND DO	OCUMENT#)		
<del>-</del>	(CORPORATE NAME AND DO	OCHN (CN!T #)		
(	CORPORATE NAME AND DC	COMENT#)		
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DO	OCUMENT#)		
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DO	OCUMENT #)	<u> </u>	
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DO	OCUMENT#)		
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DO	OCUMENT#)		_
CIAL	INSTRUCTIONS:			

#### COVER LETTER

то:	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJ	ECT: Colin Studio, LLC Name of Li	mited Liability Company	<del></del>
The er	closed Articles of Organization and fee(s) a	are submitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspondence concerning this n	natter to the following:	
	<u>Kevin A, Denti. Esquire</u>	Name of Person	
	Kevin A. Denti, P.A.	Firm/Company	
	2180 Immokalee Road - Suite #31		·
	Naples, Florida 34110	City/State and Zip Code	
_ <b>k</b> s	denti@dentilaw.com E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report notifies	ution)
For fu	ther information concerning this matter, ple	ease call:	
<u>Kevin</u>	A. Denti, Esquire at ( Name of Person	239 ) 260-8111 Area Code Daytime Te	lephone Number
Enclos	ed is a check for the following amount:		
<b>☑ \$12</b> 5.0	00 Filing Fee Status  Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Add Registration Section Division of Corporat Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cent	tions

Tallahassee, FL 32301

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Colin Studio, LLC	
(Must end with the words	"Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pr	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
620,94th Avenue North	620_94th_Avenue_North
Naples, Florida 34108	Naples Florida 34108
	egistered agent are:
	<del></del>
<u>Naples</u> City	F1, 34110 Zip
the place designated in this certificate, I here capacity. I further agree to comply with the pr of my duties, and I am familiar with and acce	accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at by accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this ovisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance pt the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.  Chapter 605, E.S.  C's Signature (REQUIRED)
(CC	ONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

Control of STATE

PR 18 AM 10: 5

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:		
AMBR	Colin Alexander Williams		
	620 94th Avenue North		
	Naples, Florida 34108		
effective date is listed, the date must be sp	e of filing:		
effective date is listed, the date must be spate of filing.)			
effective date is listed, the date must be spate of filing.)			
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a me (In accordance with section 60 constitutes an affirmation undil am aware that any false infor	end cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days ember or an authorized representative of a member. 05.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, the execution of this document er the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, rmation submitted in a document to the Department of State my as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)		
effective date is listed, the date must be spate of filing.)  CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a management of the constitutes an affirmation unding a specific property.	ember or an authorized representative of a member. 05.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, the execution of this document er the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, rmation submitted in a document to the Department of State my as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)		

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

